
19.9

5.0

19.9

5.0

18.9

5.0

14.5

5.0
 

16.9

3.0
5.0

 
22.9

21.9

19.9

6.0
3.0

17.9

21.9
21.9

17.9

19.9
20.9 

9.5
5.5

12.9
6.5

16.9
20.9

13.9

18.9

17.9

21.9

3.0

22.9

23.9

5.0

23.9

5.0

20.9

18.9

19.9

3.0
3.0

16.9

17.5

15.9

19.9

6.9

17.5

15.5

15.5

16.5

17.5

17.5

11.9

9.5

14.5

10.5

10.5

11.5

4.5

9.9

9.9

9.9

11.9

9.9

11.9

9.9

11.9

ALL DAY LUNCH 
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN 
BURGER
Southern fried chicken tenders, served on a 
milk bun w lettuce, bacon, cheese and aioli.

add beer battered chips

CLUB SANDWICH
Double decker sandwich w aioli, 
marinated chicken, bacon, fried egg, 
cheese, lettuce, tomato and avocado.

add beer battered chips

PULLED PORK OPEN SANDWICH
Smokey bbq pulled pork served on a slice 
of thick white toast w cheese, lettuce, 
fresh sliced tomato and drizzled w aioli. 

add beer battered chips

CRAFTED BLT (gfo)
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and aioli served on 
toasted Turkish bread.

make it a BLAT add avo 
    

HALLOUMI VEGGIE BURGER (gfo)(vg)
Grilled halloumi, avocado, sliced tomato, 
spinach, cheese and aioli served on a 
milk bun.

add a fried egg
add chips

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (vg)
Beer battered flathead served w chips, 
Chef’s garden salad and tartare sauce. 

WARM CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled chicken marinated in lemon, herbs 
and garlic tossed through a mixed leaf 
lettuce salad w cherry tomatoes, quinoa, 
avocado, grilled halloumi, walnuts, aioli 
and drizzle of pesto oil.

THE SUPERBOWL (v) (vg) (gf) 
Warm kale, spinach, cherry tomatoes, 
mushrooms and walnuts tossed in 
seasoned vegetable stock topped w 
sliced avocado and drizzle of pesto oil.

add chicken
add a poached egg

PESTO LINGUINE (vg) (vo) 
Sautéed spinach, Spanish onion, 
sundried and cherry tomatoes tossed 
through a creamy pesto linguine, 
topped w parmesan.

w chicken
w chorizo

LINGUINE CARBONARA
Creamy house made carbonara sauce w 
mushrooms and bacon tossed through 
linguine, topped w parmesan.

SAVOURY CRÊPES
2 rolled crêpes with a creamy white wine, 
Spanish onion and spinach sauce garnished 
w rocket, and drizzle of hollandaise.

w mushrooms
w chicken

BEER BATTERED CHIPS (vg)
Large bowl
Small basket

SWEET POTATO CHIPS (vg)
Large bowl
Small basket

w choice of aioli, bbq or tomato sauce.

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 
AVO SMASH (vg) (vo) (gfo)
Fresh smashed avocado w feta, 
lemon and cherry tomatoes served on 
sourdough w balsamic glaze.

w poached eggs

EGGS ON TOAST (vg) (gfo)
Eggs cooked your way served w grilled 
tomato and your choice of toast. 

CLASSIC BACON & EGGS
Eggs cooked your way served w bacon, 
grilled tomato and your choice of toast.  

EGGS BENNY (vg) (gfo)
Poached eggs, sautéed spinach and house 
made hollandaise served on Turkish toast.

w your choice of: 
ham / bacon / mushrooms / halloumi 
smoked salmon                         
make it an Eggs Benny Croissant add 
   

PULLED PORK EGGS BENNY 
CROQUETTE
Pulled pork, poached eggs, sautéed 
spinach and house made hollandaise 
served w feta and potato croquettes. 

SIGNATURE BIG B’FAST
Eggs cooked your way w bacon, hash 
brown, grilled tomato, chorizo sausage 
and your choice of toast.

add mushrooms

VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST
Eggs cooked your way w halloumi, hash 
brown, grilled tomato, avocado and your 
choice of toast.

add mushrooms

MAKE YOUR OWN OMELETTE (gfo) (vgo)
Served w Turkish toast.

w your choice of 4 fillings:
cheese / feta / tomato sundried tomato 
onion / spinach / ham / chorizo / bacon 
smoked salmon / mushrooms

BANANA & BERRY CRÊPES (vg)
2 crêpes served w caramelised grilled 
banana, berry compote, ice cream and 
maple syrup. 

HALLOUMI STACK (vg) (gf)
2 layer stack of grilled halloumi, served w 2 
poached eggs, grilled tomato and sundried 
tomato on a bed of sautéed mushrooms 
and spinach. 

add hash brown
add toast

AÇAÍ BOWL (vg) (v) (gfo)
Blended açaí w banana and apple juice 
served w roasted granola and topped w 
seasonal fresh fruit.

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES FOR ONE
One poached egg, grilled halloumi, sliced 
avocado and bacon served on a slice of 
sourdough toast.

CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS (vg)
Scrambled eggs w siracha chilli served on 
sourdough toast and topped w parmesan.

CHILLI CHORIZO SCRAMBLE
Scrambled eggs w siracha chilli and chorizo 
served on feta and potato croquettes and 
topped w parmesan and rocket.

CHOICE OF TOAST
served w butter and condiments
Rye / Turkish / White / Gluten Free / Sourdough

CRAFTED MELTS
Served as an open grill on 2 
pieces of Turkish bread.

AVO, CHICKEN & CHEESE

SMOKED HAM, TOMATO 
& CHEESE

SMOKED HAM, PINEAPPLE 
& CHEESE

BASIL PESTO, SUNDRIED 
TOMATO, SPANISH ONION 
& CHEESE (vg)

CHICKEN, PESTO, 
SUNDRIED TOMATO & 
CHEESE 
 
BACON, MAPLE, GRILLED 
BANANA & CHEESE

LITTLE EATS

2 CHICKEN TENDERS & CHIPS

1 EGG & TOAST

MINI BIG BREAKFAST
1 egg, 1 hash brown, 1 rasher of 
bacon and 1 slice of toast.

LIL’  AVO SMASH
Fresh smashed avo on 1 slice of 
toast w feta and lemon.

LIL’  HAM, PINEAPPLE & 
CHEESE MELT (1 slice of toast)

LIL’  CHICKEN, AVO & 
CHEESE MELT (1 slice of toast)

KIDS MILKSHAKE

SMOOTHIES
BANANA  (vo)
Banana, honey, coconut milk and Greek 
yoghurt.

BERRY & BANANA  (vo)
Berries, banana, coconut milk, honey and 
Greek yoghurt.

MANGO & BANANA  (vo)
Mango, banana, Greek yoghurt, honey and 
coconut milk.

SNIKKERS PROTEIN  (vo)
Peanut butter, chocolate protein powder, 
banana and coconut milk.

CHAI SMOOTHIE  (vo)
Banana, coconut milk, honey, coconut oil, chai 
powder and cinnamon.

MOCHA PROTEIN  (vo)
Coffee, organic cacao powder, protein 
powder, ice-cream and almond milk.

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE
Banana, honey, oats, cinnamon, milk and 
Greek yoghurt.

AÇAÍ SMOOTHIE
Açaí, banana and apple juice.

W E L C O M E  T O  C R A F T E D  C O F F E E  C O .

4.7
4.5
4.2
4.7
4.7
5.2
5.2
2.2

6.2

4.9

6.4

7.2

6.4

7.9

6.0

7.9

6.0

6.0
6.5
6.5

8.5

6.5

8.9

6.5

6.0

5.2

8.9

5.2

6.2

6.2

6.2

6.2

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

ESPRESSO /  TEA
Choose from the Kitchens Blend, the Signature 
Blend or our feature Single Origin Bean.

Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White
Piccolo 
Short Black / Short Macchiato (one shot) 
Long Black / Long Macchiato (double shot)      
Chai Latte
Turmeric Latte / Matcha Latte
Mocha / Vienna   
Babycino w marshmallows     

BULLETPROOF COFFEE
Long black, coconut oil and butter.
             
TEA—LOOSE LEAF
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green
Rooibos / Peppermint / Lemongrass & Ginger

CHAI TEA 
Spiced chai tea leaves brewed on steamed milk.

VANILLA EARL GREY LATTE
Earl grey tea w vanilla syrup brewed on 
steamed milk.

ROOIBOS RED LATTE
Rooibos tea w honey and cinnamon brewed on 
steamed milk.

COLD CREATIONS

ICED COFFEE
Ice-cream, milk, choice of cold brew or espresso, 
topped w fresh cream.       
Coffee / Mocha / Chocolate

ICED BLACK

DEATH BY COFFEE
Not for the faint hearted. Single origin cold brew 
served w a cold drip ice sphere and topped w a 
double shot of espresso.

ICED LATTE
Ice, milk, choice of cold brew or espresso. 
Coffee / Mocha / Chocolate   

ICED CHAI LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED TURMERIC LATTE
    
FRAPPES
Coffee / Chocolate / Mocha / Strawberry
Vanilla / Caramel  / Lime / Banana         

MILKSHAKES
Coffee / Chocolate / Mocha / Strawberry
Vanilla / Caramel  / Lime / Banana  

THICKSHAKES
Coffee / Chocolate / Mocha / Strawberry
Vanilla / Caramel  / Lime / Banana       

SIGNATURE AFFOGATO
2 scoops of ice-cream, 2 shots of Signature Espresso.

SIGNATURE COLD BREW (BOTTLED)

BREAKFAST CROISSANT 
Toasted croissant w scrambled eggs, 

crispy bacon and bbq sauce.

BACON & EGG ROLL 
Fried egg w bacon, cheese, bbq sauce.

MUSHROOMS ON SOURDOUGH (vg) (vo) 
Sautéed garlic butter mushrooms on sourdough. 

LEEK & POTATO SOUP (vg) (vo)
Served w Turkish toast.

SWEET FRENCH TOAST (vg) (gfo)
1 slice of thick white toast served w 

ice cream and maple syrup.
add berry compote 3.0  add grilled banana 3.0

*No further discounts apply to Specials or the Little Eats menu.

SPECIALS $14

SIDES Poached or Fried Egg (1) 3.0   Scrambled Egg (2) 6.0   Hash Brown or Grilled Tomato 3.0   Avocado or Mushrooms 5.0 
Chicken, Halloumi, Bacon, Smoked Salmon, Feta & Potato Croquettes (2) or Chorizo Sausage 6.0   Beer Battered Chips 5.0   Sweet Potato Chips 5.5   Hollandaise or Aioli  2.0

Vegan (v)   Vegan Option (vo)   Vegetarian (vg)
Gluten Free (gf)   Gluten Free Option (gfo)

HOT CHOCOLATE

SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE
Made w organic, vegan chocolate powder
For 2—served in a Turkish Pot.

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE 

THE RAFFAELLO
White hot chocolate made w coconut milk

THE FERRERO (v) 
Organic, vegan chocolate powder w hazelnut 
syrup made w almond milk.

PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE
Made w organic, vegan chocolate powder 
and peppermint syrup.

THE BOUNTY (v)
Organic, vegan chocolate powder w
coconut milk. 

FRESH JUICES
SIMPLE FAVOURITES
Orange, apple, pineapple and watermelon.

HEALTHY START
Orange, carrot, apple, ginger and pineapple.

GREEN DETOX
Spinach, celery, ginger, mint and apple.

FRESH SPLASH
Watermelon, mint, apple, lemon and pineapple.

TROPICAL PUNCH
Pineapple, orange, watermelon.

VITAMIN C
Orange, lemon and pineapple.

WATERMELON LEMONADE
Watermelon and lemon.

MAKE YOUR OWN Choose up to 4
Orange, carrot, apple, pineapple, lemon, mint, 
watermelon, celery, spinach or ginger.


