

WELCOME TO CRAFTED COFFEE CO.

11.9

ALL DAY BREAKEAST

AVO SMASH $(vg)(vo)(gfo)$ Fresh smashed avocado \overline{w} feta, lemon and cherry tomatoes served on sourdough \overline{w} balsamic glaze. \overline{w} poached eggs	16.9 20.9
EGGS ON TOAST $(vg)(gfo)$ Eggs cooked your way served \overline{w} grilled tomato and your choice of toast.	13.9
CLASSIC BACON & EGGS Eggs cooked your way served \overline{w} bacon, grilled tomato and your choice of toast.	18.9
EGGS BENNY $(vg)(gfo)$ Poached eggs, sautéed spinach and house made hollandaise served on Turkish toast. \overline{w} your choice of:	17.9
ham / bacon / mushrooms / halloumi smoked salmon	21.9
make it an Eggs Benny Croissant add PULLED PORK EGGS BENNY	3.0 22.9
CROQUETTE Pulled pork, poached eggs, sautéed spinach and house made hollandaise served \overline{w} feta and potato croquettes.	
SIGNATURE BIG B'FAST Eggs cooked your way \overline{w} bacon, hash brown, grilled tomato, chorizo sausage and your choice of toast.	23.9
add mushrooms	5.0
VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST Eggs cooked your way w halloumi, hash brown, grilled tomato, avocado and your choice of toast. add mushrooms	23.95.0
MAKE YOUR OWN OMELETTE (gfo) (vgo)	20.9
Served \overline{w} Turkish toast. \overline{w} your choice of 4 fillings: cheese / feta / tomato sundried tomato onion / spinach / ham / chorizo / bacon smoked salmon / mushrooms	20.9
BANANA & BERRY CRÊPES (vg) 2 crêpes served \overline{w} caramelised grilled banana, berry compote, ice cream and maple syrup.	18.9
HALLOUMI STACK $(vg)(gf)$ 2 layer stack of grilled halloumi, served \overline{w} 2 poached eggs, grilled tomato and sundried tomato on a bed of sautéed mushrooms and spinach.	19.9
add hash brown add toast	3.0 3.0
AÇAÍ BOWL $(vg)(v)(gfo)$ Blended açaí \overline{w} banana and apple juice served \overline{w} roasted granola and topped \overline{w} seasonal fresh fruit.	16.9
BREAKFAST FAVOURITES FOR ONE One poached egg, grilled halloumi, sliced avocado and bacon served on a slice of sourdough toast.	17.5
CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS (vg) Scrambled eggs \overline{w} siracha chilli served on sourdough toast and topped \overline{w} parmesan.	15.9
CHILLI CHORIZO SCRAMBLE Scrambled eggs w siracha chilli and chorizo served on feta and potato croquettes and	19.9

topped \overline{w} parmesan and rocket.

CHOICE OF TOAST served \overline{w} butter and condiments Rye / Turkish / White / Gluten Free / Sourdough

ALL DAY LUNCH		CRAFTED MELTS	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER	19.9	Served as an open grill on 2 pieces of Turkish bread.	
Southern fried chicken tenders, served on a milk bun \overline{w} lettuce, bacon, cheese and aioli. add beer battered chips	5.0	AVO, CHICKEN & CHEESE	17.5
CLUB SANDWICH	19.9	SMOKED HAM, TOMATO & CHEESE	15.5
Double decker sandwich \overline{w} aioli, marinated chicken, bacon, fried egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato and avocado. add beer battered chips	5.0	SMOKED HAM, PINEAPPLE & CHEESE	15.5
PULLED PORK OPEN SANDWICH Smokey bbg pulled pork served on a slice	18.9	BASIL PESTO, SUNDRIED TOMATO, SPANISH ONION & CHEESE (vg)	16.5
of thick white toast \overline{w} cheese, lettuce, fresh sliced tomato and drizzled \overline{w} aioli. add beer battered chips	5.0	CHICKEN, PESTO, SUNDRIED TOMATO & CHEESE	17.5
CRAFTED BLT (gfo) Bacon, lettuce, tomato and aioli served on toasted Turkish bread.	14.5		
toasted Turkish bread. make it a BLAT add avo	5.0		
HALLOUMI VEGGIE BURGER (gfo)(vg) Grilled halloumi, avocado, sliced tomato, spinach, cheese and aioli served on a	16.9	LITTLE EATS	
spinach, cheese and aioli served on a milk bun. add a fried egg	3.0	2 CHICKEN TENDERS & CHIPS	11.9
add chips	5.0	1 EGG & TOAST	9.5
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS (vg) Beer battered flathead served \overline{w} chips, Chef's garden salad and tartare sauce.	22.9	MINI BIG BREAKFAST 1 egg, 1 hash brown, 1 rasher of bacon and 1 slice of toast.	14.5
WARM CHICKEN SALAD Grilled chicken marinated in lemon, herbs and garlic tossed through a mixed leaf	21.9	LIL' AVO SMASH Fresh smashed avo on 1 slice of toast \overline{w} feta and lemon.	10.5
lettuče salad \overline{w} cherry tŏmatoes, quinoa, avocado, grilled halloumi, walnuts, aioli and drizzle of pesto oil.		LIL' HAM, PINEAPPLE & CHEESE MELT (1 slice of toast)	10.5
THE SUPERBOWL (v) (vg) (gf) Warm kale, spinach, cherry tomatoes,	19.9	LIL' CHICKEN, AVO & CHEESE MELT (1 slice of toast)	11.5
mushrooms and walnuts tossed in seasoned vegetable stock topped \overline{w} sliced avocado and drizzle of pesto oil.		KIDS MILKSHAKE	4.5
$\displaystyle \mathop{add}\limits_{add}$ chicken $\displaystyle \mathop{add}\limits_{add}$ a poached egg	6.0 3.0	SMOOTHIES	
PESTO LINGUINE (vg)(vo) Sautéed spinach, Spanish onion, sundried and cherry tomatoes tossed through a creamy pesto linguine,	17.9	BANANA (vo) Banana, honey, coconut milk and Greek	9.9
topped w parmesan. w chicken w chorizo	21.9 21.9	yoghurt. BERRY & BANANA (vo) Berries, banana, coconut milk, honey and	9.9
LINGUINE CARBONARA Creamy house made carbonara sauce \overline{w} mushrooms and bacon tossed through linguine, topped \overline{w} parmesan.	17.9	Greek yoghurt. MANGO & BANANA (vo) Mango, banana, Greek yoghurt, honey and coconut milk.	9.9
SAVOURY CRÊPES 2 rolled crêpes with a creamy white wine,		SNIKKERS PROTEIN (vo) Peanut butter, chocolate protein powder, banana and coconut milk.	11.9
Spanish onion and spinach sáuce garnished \overline{w} rocket, and drizzle of hollandaise. \overline{w} mushrooms \overline{w} chicken	19.9 20.9	CHAI SMOOTHIE (vo) Banana, coconut milk, honey, coconut oil, chai powder and cinnamon.	9.9
BEER BATTERED CHIPS (vg) Large bowl	9.5 5.5	MOCHA PROTEIN (vo) Coffee, organic cacao powder, protein powder, ice-cream and almond milk.	11.9
Småll basket	5.5	BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE	

SWEET POTATO CHIPS (vg) Large bowl Small basket

6.9

 \overline{w} choice of aioli, bbq or tomato sauce.

ESPRESSO / TEA	
Choose from the Kitchens Blend, the Signature Blend or our feature Single Origin Bean.	
Cappuccino / Latte / Flat White Piccolo Short Black / Short Macchiato (one shot) Long Black / Long Macchiato (double shot) Chai Latte Turmeric Latte / Matcha Latte Mocha / Vienna Babycino w marshmallows	4.7 4.5 4.7 4.7 5.2 5.2 2.2
BULLETPROOF COFFEE Long black, coconut oil and butter.	6.2
TEA—LOOSE LEAF English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green Rooibos / Peppermint / Lemongrass & Ginger	4.9
CHAI TEA Spiced chai tea leaves brewed on steamed milk.	6.4
VANILLA EARL GREY LATTE Earl grey tea \overline{w} vanilla syrup brewed on steamed milk.	7.2
ROOIBOS RED LATTE Rooibos tea \overline{w} honey and cinnamon brewed on steamed milk.	6.4
COLD CREATIONS	
ICED COFFEE lce-cream, milk, choice of cold brew or espresso, topped \overline{w} fresh cream. Coffee / Mocha / Chocolate	7.9
ICED BLACK	6.0
DEATH BY COFFEE Not for the faint hearted. Single origin cold brew served \overline{w} a cold drip ice sphere and topped \overline{w} a double shot of espresso.	7.9
ICED LATTE lce, milk, choice of cold brew or espresso. Coffee / Mocha / Chocolate	6.0
ICED CHAI LATTE ICED MATCHA LATTE ICED TURMERIC LATTE	6.0 6.5 6.5
FRAPPES Coffee / Chocolate / Mocha / Strawberry	8.5
Vanilla / Caramel / Lime / Banana	
Vanilla / Caramel / Lime / Banana MILKSHAKES Coffee / Chocolate / Mocha / Strawberry Vanilla / Caramel / Lime / Banana	6.5

SIGNATURE AFFOGATO 2 scoops of ice-cream, 2 shots of Signature Espresso.

SIGNATURE COLD BREW (BOTTLED)

HOT CHOCOLATE

SIGNATURE HOT CHOCOLATE Made \overline{w} organic, vegan chocolate powder 5.2

TOTZ—Served III a Turkish Fot.	8.9
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	5.2
THE RAFFAELLO White hot chocolate made \overline{w} coconut milk	6.2
THE FERRERO (v) Organic, vegan chocolate powder \overline{w} hazelnut syrup made \overline{w} almond milk.	6.2
PEPPERMINT HOT CHOCOLATE Made \overline{w} organic, vegan chocolate powder and peppermint syrup.	6.2
THE BOUNTY (v) Organic, vegan chocolate powder \overline{w} coconut milk.	6.2
FRESH JUICES	
SIMPLE FAVOURITES Orange, apple, pineapple and watermelon.	9.9
HEALTHY START Orange, carrot, apple, ginger and pineapple.	9.9
GREEN DETOX Spinach, celery, ginger, mint and apple.	9.9
FRESH SPLASH Watermelon, mint, apple, lemon and pineapple.	9.9
TROPICAL PUNCH Pineapple, orange, watermelon.	9.9
VITAMIN C Orange, lemon and pineapple.	9.9
WATERMELON LEMONADE Watermelon and lemon.	9.9
MAKE YOUR OWN Choose up to 4 Orange, carrot, apple, pineapple, lemon, mint, watermelon, celery, spinach or ginger.	9.9
SPECIALS \$14	



SWEET FRENCH TOAST (vg) (gfo) 1 slice of thick white toast served \overline{w}

6.5

6.0

ice cream and maple syrup.

add berry compote **3.0** add grilled banana **3.0**

*No further discounts apply to Specials or the Little Eats menu.

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE

AÇAÍ SMOOTHIE

Açaí, banana and apple juice.

Greek yoghurt.

Banana, honey, oats, cinnamon, milk and